Security Fire Protection District

Fee Schedule 2025

EVENT STAND-BY

In District Per Hour Two Personal

Fire Truck S 225.00
Medic Unit S 145.00
Brush Truck S 145.00
Specialty Rescue Truck S 275.00
Static Flag Display with Ladder Truck S 500.00
Out of District Two Personal
Fire Truck S 250.00
Medic Unit S 165.00
Brush Truck S 165.00
Specialty Rescue Truck S 300.00
Static Flag Display with Ladder Truck S 500.00
Mileage Per Mile Out of District S 3.50
Static Flag Display with Ladder Truck S 500.00
Additional or Single Resource Personal
Firefigher / EMT S  35.00
Firefigher / Paramedic S 50.00
Fire Officer S  65.00
PLAN REVIEW
Consultation Per Hour S 100.00
Commercial Property-New
0,0sqgft-7,500sqft S 500.00
7,501sqft-50,000sqft S 750.00
50,001sqft-125,000sqft S 900.00
Over 125,000sqft S 1,100.00
Residential Property-New
1-25 units S 500.00
26-75 units S 750.00
76-150 S 950.00
Over 151 $ 1,250.00
Existing Structure Tenant Finish
0sqft-50,000sqft $  250.00
Over 50,000sqft S 500.00
Hazmat= Building Fee + S 250.00
High Pile Storage=Building Fee + S 250.00
Fire Sprinkler Reviews & Inspections
1-250 Heads & System S 500.00




251-500 Heads & System S 650.00
Each Additional Riser S 100.00
Systems W / Fire Pump = Fee + S 350.00
Kitchen Hood Systems S 250.00
Each Additional Hood S 75.00
PERMITS

30day Permit

Temp Structure for Amusement S 250.00
Profit Haunted House in Dwelling S 250.00
Carnival S 350.00
Temp Membrane / Tent 12x12 or larger S 250.00
Craft Fair S 250.00
Firework Stand / Tent S 500.00
Pyrotechnic Display S 500.00
Per Use Permit

Cutting / Welding S 150.00
Temp Motor Fuel Dispensing S 150.00

Any or all fees can be altered, adjusted or waived by the
Department Fire Chief at anytime in the best interest of
our department or safety of the public.




